

納品書月報・会社順（～6月分）、多い順の10件のみ  
納品件数別

年月	月件数	ヤマト電機株式会社	モリタ宮田工業株式会社	ホーチキ株式会社	ニッタン株式会社 (中央)	アイホン株式会社	株式会社大塚商 会	マスプロ電工株 式会社	株式会社宮本	渡辺パイプ株式 会社	ヤマトプロテッ ク株式会社
2019-8	2	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	0
2019-9	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
2019-10	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
2019-11	8	6	0	0	2	0	0	0	0	0	0
2019-12	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	0
2020-01	14	0	0	0	7	0	0	0	4	0	1
2020-2	108	7	14	11	15	7	11	18	4	4	6
2020-3	127	26	14	21	16	8	8	4	6	5	2
2020-4	117	25	9	13	21	17	11	3	2	3	3
2020-5	77	8	5	8	7	13	10	5	1	5	4
2020-6	89	8	10	10	9	7	16	6	1	1	3
2020-7	93	9	10	10	21	7	17	2	4	3	4
2020-8	117	11	9	12	28	8	14	8	3	6	2
2020-9	82	14	8	14	11	7	9	1	4	1	2
2020-10	171	18	21	22	16	15	19	3	10	4	2
2020-11	75	16	18	3	3	7	4	2	3	0	3
2020-12	115	11	15	20	18	9	7	4	5	6	2
2021-01	129	7	17	18	14	18	9	7	6	3	4
2021-2	101	4	20	20	11	6	6	11	2	7	4
2021-3	149	9	25	32	19	15	21	0	1	6	7
2021-4	83	4	12	14	10	13	10	0	0	5	2
2021-5	86	7	9	20	6	14	12	0	1	2	5
2021-6	90	14	16	10	6	10	16	2	2	6	1
2021-7	107	11	7	17	9	17	17	0	4	5	1
2021-8	97	10	8	11	14	16	12	0	0	1	3
2021-9	124	19	14	13	9	34	11	7	3	3	0
2021-10	81	12	8	10	7	21	12	1	2	2	0
2021-11	89	14	20	6	3	10	12	9	1	0	6
2021-12	98	20	11	12	4	9	12	3	6	4	1
2022-01	134	26	20	8	25	14	10	4	4	1	4
2022-2	105	22	15	11	18	8	5	5	4	1	2
2022-3	129	38	15	7	13	16	12	3	3	2	1
2022-4	110	26	17	11	4	11	20	1	3	0	7
2022-5	87	25	12	7	6	12	10	1	6	0	0
2022-6	105	22	24	13	11	10	13	1	3	0	0
合計	3101	450	403	384	363	359	346	112	99	86	82

納品書月報・会社順（～6月分）、多い順の10件のみ  
納品金額別

年月	月金額	ニッタン株式会社 (中央)	ヤマトプロテック 株式会社	モリタ宮田工業株 式会社	株式会社宮本	マスプロ電工株 式会社	東京都消防設備 協同組合	有限会社テラテ クニカ	有限会社コロ ナー	櫻護磚謨株式会 社	株式会社大塚商 会
2019-8	94,600				94,600						
2019-9											
2019-10											
2019-11	30,661	30,661									
2019-12	30,800					9,900					
2020-01	1,034,180	791,960	4,400		213,950						
2020-2	3,499,227	665,202	68,165	531,815	340,890	1,391,137		36,806			31,977
2020-3	1,987,783	223,645	179,916	386,300	802,890	5,390		56,815		0	19,672
2020-4	1,471,441	744,005	108,350	189,470	194,700	12,650		8,663			37,281
2020-5	1,439,159	535,335	9,900	292,135	92,400	460,130		5,225			20,769
2020-6	1,446,806	103,451	763,400	290,088	99,000	24,200		3,190		21,010	27,748
2020-7	1,684,828	785,525	374,814	80,990	293,480	880					75,967
2020-8	3,741,604	2,780,003	79,860	217,944	200,585	339,988				0	45,188
2020-9	2,779,519	1,320,123	402,940	95,790	798,050	0					37,834
2020-10	6,008,630	1,382,014	4,360	2,104,470	1,074,700	50,050		238,359	220,000	777,150	64,346
2020-11	1,240,901	37,026	153,175	266,610	301,400	4,400		108,183			8,874
2020-12	3,552,971	1,066,747	37,939	437,055	822,800	474,430		83,013	588,800		17,376
2021-01	12,781,323	9,195,061	197,967	571,132	710,600	992,684		308,264	569,200		69,908
2021-2	2,256,696	366,230	79,310	923,999	185,790	74,690		53,879			48,186
2021-3	2,720,324	489,660	142,538	1,635,836	57,970			227,956			114,737
2021-4	1,550,750	341,256	58,190	955,700				120,459			32,927
2021-5	6,274,743	550,572	4,929,947	281,695	224,400			139,040			34,007
2021-6	1,510,768	88,817	0	682,207	200,200	271,882		4,712	132,000		51,200
2021-7	996,274	107,215	0	350,450	421,300			33,591			63,192
2021-8	1,783,294	793,218	18,542	342,892				8,920			59,612
2021-9	2,963,313	1,220,945		417,858	410,300	804,067		9,749			75,699
2021-10	820,464	65,962		332,073	210,100	40,920					41,719
2021-11	15,726,143	16,163	14,029,196	759,650	99,000	693,682		34,742			47,546
2021-12	2,158,863	120,891	44	353,963	724,900	15,840		5,463		644,270	77,595
2022-01	2,128,911	558,899	17,788	847,880	404,800	222,420					56,158
2022-2	2,532,728	959,827	353,500	699,229	302,225	110,253		87,235			17,489
2022-3	1,155,052	164,647	2,673	373,178	365,200	12,760		77,121			71,368
2022-4	2,229,360	67,489	159,850	962,436	529,100	0		111,375			84,410
2022-5	1,495,243	120,727		242,110	707,850	0	0	307,889			28,117
2022-6	5,533,458	251,963		1,322,000	329,450	55,000	3,434,816	50,300			66,312
合計	96,660,817	25,945,239	22,176,764	16,946,955	11,212,630	6,067,353	3,434,816	2,120,949	1,510,000	1,442,430	1,427,214